Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

121

106

R$
2,632.00

13-01-2016

13-01-2016

13-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
ESPECIALIZADOS
EM ZOOTECNIA
PARTE DE
MANEJO DE AVES,
RACOES E
EQUIPAMENTOS
NA GRANJA
MATRIZEIRA.




